

TEXARKANA WATER UTILITIES
24" TRANSMISSION MAIN
BID DATE: September 17, 2025
BID TABULATION

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RBIS, LLC		Wicker Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Bid Proposal-A							
1	7800	LF	Furnish and Install 24" PVC C-900 DR18 Water Main and Fittings	\$ 134.00	\$ 1,045,200.00	\$ 159.00	\$ 1,240,200.00
2	295	LF	Furnish and Install 24" PVC C-900 DR18 Restraint-Joint Pipe with 36" Steel Casing Pipe by Bore	\$ 898.00	\$ 264,910.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 277,300.00
3	204	LF	Furnish and Install 24" PVC C-900 DR18 Restraint-Joint Pipe with 36" Steel Casing Pipe by Trenching	\$ 540.00	\$ 110,160.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 159,120.00
4	3	EA	Furnish and Install 24" Gate Valve	\$ 40,200.00	\$ 120,600.00	\$ 50,200.00	\$ 150,600.00
5	1	EA	Furnish and Install 12" x 12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 21,600.00
6	1	EA	Furnish and Install Connection to existing 24" Water Main	\$ 19,900.00	\$ 19,900.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 16,100.00
7	1	EA	Install 2" air release/vacuum valve assembly	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
8	1	EA	Install Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00
9	1	LS	Performing Fine Grading and Seeding	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
10	1	LS	Perform Testing and Disinfection	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	1	LS	Provide and Install Tracer Wire Test Stations	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00
12	60	LF	Open Cut and Repair Asphalt Surface	\$ 79.00	\$ 4,740.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 8,400.00
13	1	L.S.	Trench Safety	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
14	500	LF	Provide, Install and Maintain Silt Fence	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	100	SY	Provide & Install 12" Rock Rip-Rap with Geotextile Fabric	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00
16	20	LF	Replace 8" Sewer Main with Pressure Rated Pipe (PVC DR-18)	\$ 127.00	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 7,900.00
17	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 68,400.00	\$ 68,400.00	\$ 101,000.00	\$ 101,000.00
18	1	LS	Perform Clearing and Grubbing	\$ 24,610.00	\$ 24,610.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
TOTAL BID PROPOSAL -A BASE ITEMS				\$ 1,725,860.00		\$ 2,054,320.00	

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RBIS, LLC		Wicker Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Bid Proposal-B							
1	7800	LF	Furnish and Install 24" Ductile Iron Pipe (Class 250) Water Main and Fittings	\$ 227.00	\$ 1,770,600.00	\$ 223.00	\$ 1,739,400.00
2	295	LF	Furnish and Install 24" Ductile Iron Pipe (Class 250) Restraint-Joint Pipe with 36" Steel Casing Pipe by Bore	\$ 970.00	\$ 286,150.00	\$ 953.00	\$ 281,135.00
3	204	LF	Furnish and Install 24" Ductile Iron Pipe (Class 250) Restraint-Joint Pipe with 36" Steel Casing Pipe by Trenching	\$ 635.00	\$ 129,540.00	\$ 793.00	\$ 161,772.00
4	3	EA	Furnish and Install 24" Gate Valve	\$ 44,400.00	\$ 133,200.00	\$ 50,200.00	\$ 150,600.00
5	1	EA	Furnish and Install 12" x 12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 21,600.00
6	1	EA	Furnish and Install Connection to existing 24" Water Main	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 16,100.00
7	1	EA	Install 2" air release/vacuum valve assembly	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
8	1	EA	Install Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00
9	1	L.S.	Performing Fine Grading and Seeding	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
10	1	LS	Perform Testing and Disinfection	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	1	LS	Provide and Install Tracer Wire Test Stations	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00
12	60	LF	Open Cut and Repair Asphalt Surface	\$ 85.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 8,400.00
13	1	LS	Trench Safety	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
14	500	LF	Provide, Install and Maintain Silt Fence	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	100	SY	Provide & Install 12" Rock Rip-Rap with Geotextile Fabric	\$ 48.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00
16	20	LF	Replace 8" Sewer Main with Pressure Rated Pipe (PVC DR-18)	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 7,900.00
17	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 83,000.00	\$ 83,000.00	\$ 101,000.00	\$ 101,000.00
18	1	LS	Perform Clearing and Grubbing	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
TOTAL BID PROPOSAL -B BASE ITEMS				\$ 2,527,190.00		\$ 2,560,007.00	

 9-17-25
 JASON HALEY, P.E. PROJECT ENGINEER

*Note correction made by A.L. Franks Engineering